1°
20
30
4°
5o
6°
70
ge
9°
10°

 CENTRAL

T

Nome
CAPIXABA
BACURAL
AVATAR
GLOBO ESPORTE
SOMBRA
TERRIVEL
BROINHA
MEGATRON
CASCAVEL
ABUSADO

Anilha
SOVi
SOVi
sovi
sovi
sovi
SOoVi
Sovi
SOVi
SOVi

sovi

TRINCA FERRO 06/12/2020

Dono
RODRIGO MOTTA
EVERALDO
NILTON
GAIVOTA
BRAZ
SIRLEI
ALCEMIR
GECé
NILSON
WELINGTON

Cidade
RJ
RJ
RJ

RIO
SOVI RJ
RIO
RIO
RIO
SOVI RJ
RJ

10/15 min
0/142
0/130
0/121
0/100
0/93
0/91
0/90
0/86
0/81
0/80

SOVI

Pontos

0
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